Navas RC Trackday & BMA Stage IV

Navas RC Ti rackday

D Group FP4

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 12:45:00

Nemunring 3,301 km
2021-07-03 12:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1006) Arturas Songaila
(1008) Karolis Blazys 1 1:52.809 +12.308 12:47:51.673
1 1:33.660 +6.714 12:48:08.632 2 1:46.453 +5.952 12:49:38.126
2 1:29.707 +2.761 12:49:38.339 3 1:44.832 +4.331 12:51:22.958
3 1:29.501 +2.555 12:51:07.840 4 1:42.922 +2.421 12:53:05.880
4 1:26.946 12:52:34.786 5 1:41.125 +0.624 12:54:47.005
5 1:32.159 +5.213 12:54:06.945 6 1:40.501 12:56:27.506
6 1:29.321 +2.375 12:55:36.266
(23) Deividas Kaminskas
(45) Marius Skarbauskas 1 1:46.911 +6.272 12:48:06.544
1 T:38.609 +8.083 12:47:23.527 2 1:45.425 +4.786 12:49:51.969
2 1:35.467 +5.841 12:48:58.994 3 1:41.415 +0.776 12:51:33.384
3 1:32.834 +3.208 12:50:31.828 4 1:41.963 +1.324 12:53:15.347
4 1:34.072 +4.446 12:52:05.900 5 1:41.893 +1.254 12:54:57.240
5 1:31.571 +1.945 12:53:37.471 6 1:40.639 12:56:37.879
6 1:30.042 +0.416 12:55:07.513
7 1:29.626 12:56:37.139 (1010) Oleg Vitkovskij
T 2.14.938 +6.451 T2:47-49.010
(1007) Ovidijus Pilkis 2 2:11.460 +2.973 12:50:00.470
1 T:40.738 +8.808 12:47:09.230 3 2:10.533 +2.046 12:52:11.003
2 1:31.850 12:48:41.080 4 2:08.487 12:54:19.490
3 1:32.088 +0.238 12:50:13.168 5 2:09.051 +0.564 12:56:28.541
4 1:32.974 +1.124 12:51:46.142
5 1:32.973 +1.123 12:53:19.115
6 1:32.825 +0.975 12:54:51.940
7 1:33.557 +1.707 12:56:25.497
(42) Mindaugas Hurc¢inas
1 1:36.037 +3.480 12:47:12.071
2 1:35.553 +2.096 12:48:47.624
3 1:33.459 +0.002 12:50:21.083
4 1:34.748 +1.291 12:51:55.831
5 1:34.304 +0.847 12:53:30.135
6 1:34.700 +1.243 12:55:04.835
7 1:33.457 12:56:38.292
(55) Gustas Jank
T T:36.551 +2.601 T2:47:52.316
2 1:34.197 +0.337 12:49:26.513
3 1:33.932 +0.072 12:51:00.445
4 1:33.860 12:52:34.305
5 1:51.691 +17.831 12:54:25.996
6 1:40.924 +7.064 12:56:06.920
(11) Mantas Jasukaitis
1 1:43.445 +9.209 12:47:23.280
2 1:37.189 +2.953 12:49:00.469
3 1:35.282 +1.046 12:50:35.751
4 1:35.503 +1.267 12:52:11.254
5 1:35.577 +1.341 12:53:46.831
6 1:34.236 12:55:21.067
(940) Marius Jagminas
1 1:42.378 +7.574 T2.47:11.549
2 1:36.706 +1.902 12:48:48.255
3 1:37.042 +2.238 12:50:25.297
4 1:38.236 +3.432 12:52:03.533
5 1:36.651 +1.847 12:53:40.184
6 1:36.011 +1.207 12:55:16.195
7 1:34.804 12:56:50.999
Orbits
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